10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Director Of Finance

District Engineer

Director Of Operations/Facilities
Director Of Finance

Project Manager/Deputy

Engineering Department Director

Director Of Information
Technology

Project Manager

Water Systems Supervisor
Construction Maintenance

Supervisor

Meter Services Supervisor/Deputy
Of Operations/Facilities

Pumps & Motors Supervisor
Manager Of Human Resources
Construction Inspector Supervisor
Wastewater Systems Supervisor
Consumer Services Supervisor

Water Systems Technician |lI

Senior Information Technology
Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Department

General Administration

Finance

Engineering

Field Administration

Finance

Engineering

Finance

Engineering

System Operations

Construction Maintenance

Meter Services

Pumps And Motors

General Administration

Engineering

Wastewater

Finance

System Operations

Finance

Total Wages

$244,672

$202,233

$173,769

$164,392

$122,221

$119,349

$118,653

$115,639

$104,548

$103,703

$101,895

$98,567

$97,103

$96,558

$95,346

$93,841

$91,821

$91,746



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Gis/Engineering Services Supervisor

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Water Systems Technician

Water Systems Technician lll

Executive Assistant/Secretary To
The Board

Senior Construction Maintenance
Technician

Senior Fleet Mechanic

Senior Construction Maintenance
Technician

Senior Pump Facilities Technician
Senior Electrician

Senior Construction Maintenance
Technician

Wastewater Systems Technician llI
Safety & Regulatory Compliance
Supervisor

Pumps Facilities Technician |l
Wastewater Systems Technician llI
Construction Maintenance
Technician Ill

Water Systems Technician |lI

Senior Pump Facilities Technician

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Engineering

Engineering

System Operations

System Operations

General Administration

Construction Maintenance

Pumps And Motors

Construction Maintenance

Pumps And Motors

Pumps And Motors

Meter Services

Wastewater

Field Administration

Pumps And Motors

Wastewater

Construction Maintenance

System Operations

Pumps And Motors

$89,157

$88,899

$87,770

$87,087

$85,193

$85,108

$84,592

$84,054

$83,041

$82,899

$81,892

$81,303

$81,035

$80,415

$78,720

$76,780

$76,259

$75.818



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Construction Maintenance
Technician Ill

Accounting Specialist
Engineering Technician I
Water Systems Technician |l
Meter Services Technician llI
Engineering Technician Il
Gis/Mapping Technician
Engineering Technician I
Senior Wastewater Systems

Technician

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Pump Facilities Technician IlI
Fleet Mechanic Il

Meter Services Technician Il
Meter Services Technician Il
Senior Administrative Assistant

Meter Services Technician Il

Administrative Assistant Ill

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Meter Services

Finance

Engineering

System Operations

Meter Services

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Wastewater

Construction Maintenance

Construction Maintenance

Pumps And Motors

Pumps And Motors

Meter Services

Meter Services

Field Administration

System Operations

Engineering

$75,754

$74,199

$74,177

$73,347

$73,078

$72,799

$72,268

$72,262

$69,844

$68,921

$68,726

$68,612

$68,280

$66,975

$66,737

$66,263

$64,986

$63,895



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Construction Maintenance
Technician Il

Meter Services Technician ||

Pump Facilities Technician |

Water Systems Technician |
Construction Maintenance
Technician Il
Landscape/Maintenance Worker llI
Wastewater Systems Technician |
Meter Services Technician Il
Administrative Assistant |ll
Accounting Specialist

Consumer Service Assistant
Landscape/Maintenance Worker IlI
Accounting Clerk

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Construction Maintenance

Construction Maintenance

Meter Services

Pumps And Motors

System Operations

Construction Maintenance

Construction Maintenance

Wastewater

Meter Services

Engineering

Finance

Finance

Construction Maintenance

Finance

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$63,186

$62,864

$62,166

$61,391

$60,970

$60,828

$60,329

$59,344

$58,407

$56,986

$54,645

$54,183

$46,085

$45,612

$4,100

$2,100

$1,500

$1,500



73. Director Valley Center Municipal Water Board Of Directors $1,100
District



