	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Valley Center Municipal Water District	General Administration	\$244,672
2.	Director Of Finance		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$202,233
3.	District Engineer		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$173,769
4.	Director Of Operations/Facilities		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Field Administration	\$164,392
5.	Director Of Finance		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$122,221
6.	Project Manager/Deputy Engineering Department Director		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$119,349
7.	Director Of Information Technology		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$118,653
8.	Project Manager		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$115,639
9.	Water Systems Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$104,548
10.	Construction Maintenance Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$103,703
11.	Meter Services Supervisor/Deputy Of Operations/Facilities		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$101,895
12.	Pumps & Motors Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$98,567
13.	Manager Of Human Resources		Valley Center Municipal Water District	General Administration	\$97,103
14.	Construction Inspector Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$96,558
15.	Wastewater Systems Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$95,346
16.	Consumer Services Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$93,841
17.	Water Systems Technician III		Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$91,821
18.	Senior Information Technology Specialist		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$91,746

19.	Gis/Engineering Services Supervisor	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$89,157
20.	Senior Construction Inspector	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$88,899
21.	Senior Water Systems Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$87,770
22.	Water Systems Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$87,087
23.	Executive Assistant/Secretary To The Board	Valley Center Municipal Water District	General Administration	\$85,193
24.	Senior Construction Maintenance Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$85,108
25.	Senior Fleet Mechanic	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$84,592
26.	Senior Construction Maintenance Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$84,054
27.	Senior Pump Facilities Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$83,041
28.	Senior Electrician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$82,899
29.	Senior Construction Maintenance Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$81,892
30.	Wastewater Systems Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$81,303
31.	Safety & Regulatory Compliance Supervisor	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Field Administration	\$81,035
32.	Pumps Facilities Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$80,415
33.	Wastewater Systems Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$78,720
34.	Construction Maintenance Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$76,780
35.	Water Systems Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$76,259
36.	Senior Pump Facilities Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$75,818

37.	Construction Maintenance Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$75,754
38.	Accounting Specialist	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$74,199
39.	Engineering Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$74,177
40.	Water Systems Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$73,347
41.	Meter Services Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$73,078
42.	Engineering Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$72,799
43.	Gis/Mapping Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$72,268
44.	Engineering Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$72,262
45.	Senior Wastewater Systems Technician	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$69,844
46.	Construction Maintenance Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$68,921
47.	Construction Maintenance Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$68,726
48.	Pump Facilities Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$68,612
49.	Fleet Mechanic II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$68,280
50.	Meter Services Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$66,975
51.	Meter Services Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$66,737
52.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Field Administration	\$66,263
53.	Meter Services Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$64,986
54.	Administrative Assistant III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$63,895

55.	Construction Maintenance Technician III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$63,186
56.	Construction Maintenance Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$62,864
57.	Meter Services Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$62,166
58.	Pump Facilities Technician I	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Pumps And Motors	\$61,391
59.	Water Systems Technician I	Valley Center Municipal Water District	System Operations	\$60,970
60.	Construction Maintenance Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$60,828
61.	Landscape/Maintenance Worker III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$60,329
62.	Wastewater Systems Technician I	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$59,344
63.	Meter Services Technician II	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$58,407
64.	Administrative Assistant III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$56,986
65.	Accounting Specialist	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$54,645
66.	Consumer Service Assistant	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$54,183
67.	Landscape/Maintenance Worker III	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Construction Maintenance	\$46,085
68.	Accounting Clerk	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$45,612
69.	Director	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,100
70.	Director	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,100
71.	President	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,500
72.	Vice President	Valley Center Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,500

73.	Director	Valley Center Municipal Water	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
		District		